RM 8,250.00 

session series    

Coordinator’s fee for 15 series of CPN webinar 

session series 

15 

550.00 

RM 8,250.00 

Coordinator’s fee for 10 series of CPN webinar 
session series 

10 

550.00 

RM 5,500.00 

40 Grand Total RM 22,000.00 

RINGGIT MALAYSIA : Twenty Two Thousand Only 

Yang benar, 

(SYED IZZAT EMIR) 
Principal Consultant 

mailto:corporate@seek-edu.com